KURMOND PUBLIC SCHOOL

CANTEEN MENU

Rolls and Sandwiches
(please specify)

Ham

Cheese
Vegemite

Vegemite and Cheese
Ham and Cheese
Chicken: chicken, lettuce, mayo

Egg: egg, lettuce, mayo

Tuna: tuna, lettuce, mayo

Hawaiian: ham, lettuce, cheese, pineapple, mayo
Salad lettuce, tomato, carrot, beetroot, cucumber
Ham and Salad

Egg and Salad

Tuna and Salad

Chicken and Salad

Snacks

Fresh Fruit: Apples (slinkied free), Bananas, Pears (as
seasonally available)

Frozen Grapes
Frozen Orange Quarter
Boiled Egg

Crackers

Crackers and Hommus

Cheese and Crackers

Veggie Sticks with Hommus

UFO - Hot bread roll with cheese

Quelch Ice Block: Apple, Mango, Blackcurrant, Tropical
(or special flavours as available)

Moosie: chocolate

Twisted Frozen Yoghurt: Mango/Watermelon,
Chocolate/Vanilla

Juicies Ice Block: Lemonade, Wildberry

Sultanas

Yoghurt covered Sultanas
Popcorn

Chips

Home Baked Biscuits/Cookies (Flavour Varies)

$2.00

$2.00
$1.50

$2.50
$2.50
$3.00

$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$0.50

$0.50
$0.20
$0.50
$1.00

$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$0.50
$1.00
$2.00

$1.50

$0.50
$0.50
$1.50
$1.50
$0.50

Hot Items

Smiley Burger: Meat patty, lettuce, tomato,
cheese, smiley sauce

Spaghetti Bolognaise: Canteen made
GF Spaghetti Bolognaise: Canteen made

Hero Slice: Canteen made, GF Zucchini Slice

Hero Slice and Salad

Chicken Burger: Chicken patty, lettuce, mayo
on a roll

Sausage Roll: sauce incl. (please specify)
Pizza: Meatlovers

Chicken Nuggers: max 6

Garlic Bread

Sauce: tomato, BBQ

Jaffles

Cheese
Ham and Cheese

Ham, Cheese, Tomato
Cheese and Tomato

Chicken and Cheese
Vegemite and Cheese

Salads (Regular or Large Size)

Garden Salad Pack: lettuce, tomato, cucmber,
carrot, beetroot, pineapple ring

Ham and Salad: Ham, salad pack

Chicken and Salad: Chicken, salad pack
Tuna and Salad: tuna, salad pack
Egg and Salad: egg, salad pack

Add French Vinaigette Salad dressing

Caesar Salad: cos lettuce, cheese, croutons,
ham, caesar dressing

Add: Chicken
Add: Egg

Drinks

Bottled Water
Milk: Chocolate, Strawberry

Juice Popper: Apple, OJ & Apple Blackcurrant

Canteen Open Wednesday and Friday (as volunteers available)
Order on My School Connect App or with a paper bag (1for drink, 1 for food)
updated October 2019

$4.00
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$2.00
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R/L

$4/$5
$4/$5
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$0.30
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$2.00
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$1.50



