# KURMOND PUBLIC SCHOOL

# **CANTEEN MENU**

#### Rolls and Sandwiches (please specify)

Ham	\$2.00
Cheese	\$2.00
Vegemite	\$1.50
Vegemite and Cheese	\$2.50
Ham and Cheese	\$2.50
Chicken: chicken, lettuce, mayo	\$3.00
Egg: egg, lettuce, mayo	\$3.00
Tuna: tuna, lettuce, mayo	\$3.00
Hawaiian: ham, lettuce, cheese, pineapple, mayo	\$4.00
Salad lettuce, tomato, carrot, beetroot, cucumber	\$4.00
Ham and Salad	\$4.00
Egg and Salad	\$4.00
Tuna and Salad	\$4.00
Chicken and Salad	\$4.00

## Snacks

Fresh Fruit: Apples (slinkied free), Bananas, Pears (as seasonally available)	\$0.50
Frozen Grapes	\$0.50
Frozen Orange Quarter	\$0.20
Boiled Egg	\$0.50
Crackers	\$1.00
Crackers and Hommus	\$1.00
Cheese and Crackers	\$1.00
Veggie Sticks with Hommus	\$1.00
UFO - Hot bread roll with cheese	\$2.00
Quelch Ice Block: Apple, Mango, Blackcurrant, Tropical (or special flavours as available)	\$0.50
Moosie: chocolate	\$1.00
Twisted Frozen Yoghurt: Mango/Watermelon, Chocolate/Vanilla	\$2.00
Juicies Ice Block: Lemonade, Wildberry	\$1.50
Sultanas	\$0.50
Yoghurt covered Sultanas	\$0.50
Popcorn	\$1.50
Chips	\$1.50
Home Baked Biscuits/Cookies (Flavour Varies)	\$0.50

#### **Hot Items**

Smiley Burger: Meat patty, lettuce, tomato, cheese, smiley sauce	\$4.00
Spaghetti Bolognaise: Canteen made	\$4.00
GF Spaghetti Bolognaise: Canteen made	\$4.00
Hero Slice: Canteen made, GF Zucchini Slice	\$3.00
Hero Slice and Salad	\$4.00
Chicken Burger: Chicken patty, lettuce, mayo on a roll	\$4.00
Sausage Roll: sauce incl. (please specify)	\$3.00
Pizza: Meatlovers	\$4.00
Chicken Nuggers: max 6	\$0.50
Garlic Bread	\$2.00
Sauce: tomato, BBQ	\$0.30

# Jaffles

00
00
00
00
.00
00

R/L

## Salads (Regular or Large Size)

Garden Salad Pack: lettuce, tomato, cucmber, carrot, beetroot, pineapple ring	\$4/\$5
Ham and Salad: Ham, salad pack	\$4/\$5
Chicken and Salad: Chicken, salad pack	\$4/\$5
Tuna and Salad: tuna, salad pack	\$4/\$5
Egg and Salad: egg, salad pack	\$4/\$5
Add French Vinaigette Salad dressing	\$0.30
Caesar Salad: cos lettuce, cheese, croutons, ham, caesar dressing	\$4/\$5
Add: Chicken	\$0.50
Add: Egg	\$0.50

#### Drinks

Bottled Water	\$2.00
Milk: Chocolate, Strawberry	\$2.00
Juice Popper: Apple, OJ & Apple Blackcurrant	\$1.50

Canteen Open Wednesday and Friday (as volunteers available) Order on My School Connect App or with a paper bag (1for drink, 1 for food) updated October 2019